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ZEhR 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
bl 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
FUES S 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
ERERk 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
B 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
HIGR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
#e 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
e 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
g 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
DiEw 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BESF 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
£y 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
M7 11,500.00 0.00 11,500.00
R 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FE % 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
etk 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
HERE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FHIRiG 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
] 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
pisk ) 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EEH 1,980,962.50 23,761.00 1,957,201.50
EmEE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BHR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
[P 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
by 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
IR 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
R 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
B 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
BREE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
EFHH 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
=W 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
ZEHE 293,568.50 0.00 293,568.50
F8H HI3H [ M E#A]
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R \ S 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
HRER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WHFE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
HiE 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
XU 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XHRBE 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XA® 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
Bk 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
' 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ERFRAAZ 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
2L 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
i 5,361.00 5,361.00

HERE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
W 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
REE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
X 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
EEH 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RETE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
Serggh 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
RE¥ 6,500.00 - 0.00 6,500.00
RXH 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
ter 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
L 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BB 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
HiliE 200.00 0.00

i 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
AR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Rz 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
hkE 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
s 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00
M 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
A 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BnE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
A 9,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00
Rl 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
BIEE 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
bl = 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
ki 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
HEHE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
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WRBAL TR CHIE G A A H AL Wl %
20 AT &0 SR KA &40
PR k. 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
B 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
KT 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
THEST 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HEL 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
BREEAT 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BRE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
58 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Bg 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
REEAM 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
e - 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BB 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
FHERE 48,585.00 0.00 48,585,00
E@g® 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Hhae 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
RAHET 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B30 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
IR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
EEMHILE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
TRk 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEE& 5,300.00 2,300.00 3,000.00
HRE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
FRERT 27,100.00 12,100.00 15,000.00
BRERE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
T8 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
LI 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
PR 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BiNE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Bz 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
it 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEHE 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
HEFHES 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BEERES 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
bait 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
ik 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ekEn 159,488.00 0.00 159,488.00
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RISl 4 \ 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
HiEE F 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
#iEe 15,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
pE el | 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BETEILAT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
R 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
wms 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
FBe 257,000.00 1,000.00 256,000.00
Erade 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
[EES 500.00 0.00 500.00
BN 500.00 0.00 500.00
B EER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EhET 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
iR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
iy A 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
BEHGR 300.00 0.00 300.00
HHR 500.00 0.00 500.00
k3 100.00 0.00 100.00
ZEF 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
2w 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
Bt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BENE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
bt 500.00 0.00 500.00
XE% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XEF 300.00 0.00 300.00
B i 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
4] 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
RS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HAEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HERhZ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
poiidcd 300.00 0.00 300.00
Eopid 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
WHFE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HUT #1370 [ M EEEH]
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RER AL qﬂﬂJﬂﬂE[Zﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ}ﬁ{’Eééﬁﬁ%ﬁ%i § AL TG
BOEAN, VG B &4 At A
Btk : 500.00 0.00 500.00
eI 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00|
T IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZgW 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FRiEAY 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
BHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEN 200.00 0.00 200.00
FREREL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
[FP AR 500.00 0.00 500.00
Bt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
M BTG 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BEESLE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
HIA 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
HFE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BNE 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 500.00 0.00 500.00
FAA 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ER%GED 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HHHE 1,500.00 0.00 1,600.00
ey =E 500.00 0.00 500.00
-6ty 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TERER 500.00 0.00 500.00
EEIEILET 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
GAK 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HAts 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
o e 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FERRIESE 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
JiFi o 7,500.00 500.00 7,000.00
FEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BRPREESS 500.00 0.00 500.00
KIRE 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
::yiaiH 500.00 0.00 500.00
F12| F137 [@uEES7¢iD |
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BEEAA N ET 4R FAS &7
BEX ' ’ 500.00 0.00 500.00
HE 500.00 0.00 500.00
HRN 500.00 0.00 500,00
B 500.00 500.00 0.00
WiE 500.00 0.00 500.00
REH 500,00 0.00 500.00
EE 500.00 0.00 500.00
EENER 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
IR EEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
F LW R HE s LR RIES: 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
I TR 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
E-BHAR 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
BEARAYALEK 2,643,300.00 2,643,300.00 0.00
biiLoe N 65,914.00 65,914.00 0.00
RS 6,667.00 6,667.00 0.00
KRD 57,357.00 57,357.00 0.00
i 1,890.00 1,890.00 0.00
A 367,349.75 21.24 367,328.51
AR 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
ZNEE 256,488.30 0.00 256,488.30
AR 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
HEw 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BiarEA. &4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EERE, HEM 300.00 0.00 300.00
B, wR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
GBS -1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
h&E. BRE 300.00 0.00 300.00
bsi3lag o 800.00 0.00 800.00
ik 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
b7 428 500.00 0.00 500.00
Fedts 200.00 0.00 200.00
ZEETE 4 21.24 21.24 0.00
& it 12,566,480.05 2,754,756.24 9,811,723.81
BRI TN W% s FA: B HEWEE A Wy WEN: (5L
; mg 5)
A Jo :
i
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5 "B Hom | kA& % & W % M PEDN
0 |[WAw A% % ik ; 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 %ggf )ﬂ&}gﬁzw@n 2R T80/ | 2022-01-06 13,700.00 0.00 13,700.00
2 |B—HAEFE A 20224 F A\ L3469 N /1278 2022-01-07 5,628.00 0.00 19,328.00
3 | THARFZ A 20224 A& B4A5T N /127 2022-01-07 5,484.00 0.00 24,812.00
4 |=AAERIE A 202268 A& 380N /12T 2022-01-07 4,560.00 0.00 29,372.00
5 |[MEEEREHEIRFRIT 2022-01-07 0.00 19,704.00 9,668.00
6 | ATVKERNI-14EETES 2022-01-07 30,000.00 0.00 39,668.00
7 RSB ﬁ%ﬁ%& 2022-01-12 0.00 9,972.00 29,696.00
8 |[{TEEEBHISETRIT 2022-01-12 0.00 22,323.10 7,372.90
9 |BEEF=X1AFM4403275/8 (RE) 2022-01-14 4,032,00 0.00 11,404.90
10 |WAIRFFRERI-2AME122075/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-14 2,440.00 0.00 13,844.90
11 e A mlkegr H 4753270/ A (RER) 2022-01-14 7,532.00 0.00 21,376.90
12 |WHAREZR] A 4193870/ H (R 2022-01-14 1,938.00 0.00 23,314.90
13 |WETHSRERIAEL176170/8 (RE) 2022-01-14 1,761.00 0.00 25,075.90
14 |WZETEaUS 7R 1A #4:268000/ A (RE) 2022-01-14 2,680.00 0.00 27,755.90
15 |WEXRF=X1AM&21747T/H (RE) 2022-01-14 2,174.00 0.00 29,929.90
16 |[MEkERLET1-68 %ﬁﬁusamfﬂ (RE 2022-01-14 7,008.00 0.00 36,937.90
17 (B RERLAT1-6 A £116875/ A (RF) 2022-01-14 7.008.0.0 0.00 43,945,90
18 |Meik#A kAR 1A F8:220550/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-14 2,205.00 0.00 46,150.90
19 |ihvB4EREn1 A £18275/R (K E) 2022-01-14 1,827.00 0.00 47,977.90
20 |drdiErlkar1-2 A 417645/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-14 3,528.00 0.00 51,505.90
21 ﬁ;ﬁ*ﬁﬁgmmﬁw RZR#ESIT007/3 | 5659 01-14 5,100.00 0.00 56,605.90
22 ({iEEABHISIRTRT 2022-01-17 0.00 5,938.00 50,667.90
23 |[fREEEMIREEFRT 2022-01-17 0.00 18,479.00 32,188.90
24 |WEEEE=KI1-3AfHE£6300/H (RE) 2022-01-17 1,890.00 0.00 34,078.90
25 Wk 4 AR/ 152021 4E B TURREE A IR 2022-01-17 200.00 0.00 34,278.90
26 |[fIFRIRERIR. AAEENLE, PEIESE. HoRDE 2022-01-17 0.00 357.00 33,921.90
21 W EARE R A e312500/ A (RE) 2022-01-18 3,125.00 0.00 37,046.90
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8 OB\ Ao | wAem % & W 2 W % F A
28 mu;tiﬁ%wﬁlﬁ$ﬂ§~:3450ﬁ/“)§(ﬁ% il 2022-.01"?‘18 3,450.00 0.00 40,496.90
29 |l BBLHRERL-2HHL127758/ A (iz;%) 2022-01-18 2,564.00 0.00 43,050.90
30 gigﬁ%%@kﬁ‘ AR 0 38 A 000 0118 0.00 504.90 42,546.00
31 &%ﬁ#ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁl—eﬁ%ﬂﬁswﬁ/ﬁ (BE) 2022-01-19 1,890.00 0.00 44,436.00
32 &gaﬁ%zgzomiw-mﬁ MEATSTE/AC | 5092.01-20 1,419.00 0.00 45,855.00
33 %yggmﬁzlzzommoqm%ﬁﬁwmjﬁ/ A | 20220120 4,725.00 0.00 50,580.00
34 |WHEBEREELAEE297 T/ B (RE) 2022-01-20 2,975.00 0.00 53,555.00
35 |WrE MR 1A fE153050/ B (K E) 2022-01-20 1,530.00 0.00 55,085.00
36 |WHFEEHRE=RK1AME96T/ A (RE) 2022-01-20 996.00 0.00 56,081.00
37 |WBREFRRE 1A 180050/ H (A F) 2022-01-20 1,800.00 0.00 57,881.00
38 (WoipiEmERELTATL A #e35050/ A (R E) 2022-01-21 350.00 0.00 58,231.00
39 WU ERER I =S R 2022-01-21 70.53 0.00 58,301.53
40 |WHFRIREBEAHIAREI517R/A (BR) 2022-01-21 1,517.00 0.00 59,818.53
41 |FPEaS R ERSROE 2022-01-21 0.00 418.00 59,400.53
42 | aERREBHE300m/H (RE) 2022-01-24 300.00 0.00 59,700.53
43 WS EFRE=825aR 2022-01-24 24.94 0.00 59,725.47
44 |fEFERERIAEE1TTT/A (RE 2022-01-24 1,377.00 0.00 61,102.47
45 |RERERERIAMERI6165T/R (RF) 2022-01-24 1,616.00 0.00 62,718.47
46 |fHEEE R MERFRT 2022-01-25 0.00 1,890.00 60,828.47
47 |[(TRESEENSIEFRIT 2022-01-25 0.00 22,829.00 37,999.47
48 (RSB IR T aT 2022-01-25 0.00 1,717.00 36,282.47
49 |fHEESBHISIETRIT 2022-01-25 0.00 6,144.00 30,138.47
50 |[{iEEEBHREETRIT 2022-01-25 0.00 9,138.53 20,099.94
51 |BARim s 4RIS AR1 A M &209270/ A (KFR) 2022-01-25 2,092.00 0.00 23,091.94
52 | BEMRERRIHHL120278/ A (RE) 2022-01-25 1,292.00 0.00 24,383.94
53 |WBBRISRIA L1634/ H (KE) 2022-01-25 1,634.00 0.00 26,017.94
54 |l R ERSLAME308E/ B (RE) 2022-01-25 - 308.00 0.00 26,325.94
55 |IEREFGH=H1TEH 2022-01-25 61.33 0.00 26,387.27
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56 ﬁ:&%?ﬁﬁlﬁﬁ}ﬂ%lmﬂiﬁ%ﬁiﬁémqﬁ/ﬁ 2622;,52-25 0.00 700.00 25,687.27

57 t&ﬁﬁ%f&%%lﬁfﬂﬁzle'a’zy‘n’/ﬁ"'fﬂi%)"j 20220126 1,672.00 0.00 27,359.27

58 | EBA e R RAT 2022-01-27 0.00 18,387.27 8,972.00

59 UTEREEDIEEERT 2022-01-27 0.00 1,872.00 7,100.00

60 |WREERERIAME302670/H ( RE) 2022-01-28 3,026.00 0.00 10,126.00

61 | REREARLE 4267670/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-28 2,576.00 0.00 12,702.00

62 &E%ﬁiﬁﬁ%mﬂ#ﬁﬁaomﬁ/ﬁ (RE) | 2022-01-28 8,031.00 0.00 20,733.00

63 |fEEEERLFRITRRK 2022-01-28 1,979.90 0.00 22,712.90

64 |{TRBEPHASEFRIT 2022-01-29 0.00 3,979.90 18,733.00

65 |fTiREEBH RS RTFRIT 2022-01-29 0.00 18,733.00 0.00

66 |—itiERIRERRE S E E 5 (2022F1 H1-29) 2022-01-29 104.00 0.00 104.00

67 |W—HiEFI AR & BT T (2022451 A 1-29) 2022-01-29 84.00 0.00 188.00

68 |W=H-ARFIEMRE S EER (2022651 A1-29) 2022-01-29 144.00 0.00 332.00

69 | ARSI AR S EE 2 (20224F1 A 1-29) 2022-01-30 180.00 0.00 512.00

70 {HRBEPA I EIRTFRT 2022-01-30 0.00 512.00 0.00

it 163,508.70 163,598.70
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g OB | BM)| kAgm | xHe#m | & @M | BFA
0 [HAnAH AN 0.00 0.00 25,603,540.74
1 |WESHREmLET2S RIEE :..,202'2;0:1-07 4,500.00 0.00 25,608,040.74
2 [EEEA X EREM16-20FFES 2022-01-07 0.00 10,700.00 25,597,340.74
3 |EEaRUISRFRT 2022-01-07 19,704.00 0.00 25,617,044.74
4 WWEUE=T RS RbEEH 2022-01-12 0.00 1,460.00 25,615,584.74
5 (NHEBRRBRMASFRER 2022-01-12 0.00 2,300.00 25,613,284.74
6 [fTHR/ANFRBREESS 102 FikER 2022-01-12 0.00 4,000.00 25,609,284.74
7 |WRESHRMISIEFRIT 2022-01-12 9,972.00 0.00 25,619,256.74
8 |UCREEBIIERTFRIT 2022-01-12 5,938.00 0.00 25,625,194.74
9 (MEEEBAMIELFFRIT 2022-01-12 22,323.10 0.00 25,647,517.84
DCT T T AN AT IEZL B T ETAAC LA T TE]
10 %gﬁﬁimﬁﬂﬁﬁé(ﬂﬂ&#’ﬂiz& 2022-01-13 529.20 0.00 25,648,047.04
11 Wk mke B 4150050/ 8 (KEF) 2022-01-14 1,500.00 0.00 25,649,547.04
12 WIS =RK 1A 4280417/ (RE) 2022-01-14 28,941.00 0.00 25,678,488.04
13 ;&E%ﬁ”‘ﬁﬁgglﬁﬁﬁmﬁ/ ROGER | 5020.01-14 2,784.00 0.00 25,681,272.04
14 W #RERIAMES414T/ B (BS) 2022-01-14 1,414.00 0.00 25,682,686.04
15 %%?%gﬁ%%ﬁﬁ;ﬁ IBH-2022% | 5000 0114 578.00 0.00 25,683,264.04
16 %%??ggig%@gwﬂ%zﬁ 2022-01-14 3,350.00 0.00 25,686,614.04
17 |lsadRmEagl B 4126555/ A (RE) 2022-01-14 1,265.00 0.00 25,687,879.04
18 g@%—-gmmm-mﬁﬁﬁsoooo;‘n/ 2022-01-14 30,000.00 0.00 25,717,879.04
19 ;&%%%_'Xl'mﬁ*ﬁ%mooﬁ/ RER | 200001414 30,000.00 0.00 25,747,879.04
20 |WHEBIREBRIAEE497T/H (B 2022-01-14 3,497.00 0.00 25,751,376.04
21 S ERIE AR A F450050/ B (AF) 2022-01-14 4,500.00 0.00 25,755,876.04
22 %aﬁmﬂ%xgl’zﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ/ A 5020.01-14 1,132.00 0.00 25,757,008.04
23 |Wepser har R A 4327670/ B (RER) 2022-01-14 3,276.00 0.00 25,760,284.04
24 %ﬁﬁu%ﬁ%zﬁlﬁﬁﬁzgogo’zﬁ/ R\ 2020.01-14 28,090.23 0.00 25,788,374.27
25 | HE{588306269iF (5 R4 3k 2022-01-17 0.00 45.00 25,788,329.27
26 |f Hi5883846691E1E RS 7 2022-01-17 0.00 179.00 25,788,150.27
27 M%{%EBBZ%AI%E%HE%% 2022-01-17 0.00 63.20 25,788,087.07
28 |fFHL{588388775BIE R B 2022-01-17 0.00 64.54 25,788,022.53
29 |{THL15883104421B(E R 2022-01-17 0.00 48.60 25,787,973.93
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30 ﬁ%fﬁ8832’(‘534ﬁ1§}i§%§? 2022-01-17 0.00 96.16 25,787,877.77
31 |[{FHa{E8831926iEIS RS 2 2022-01-17 0.00 59.44 25,787,818.33
32 |fFH{Z88339220i 15 IR T 2022-01-17 0.00 125.20 25,787,693.13
33 |{TH3{=883000493H 5 AR 4 2 2022-01-17 0.00 45,00 25,787,648.13
34 |fTE{588306160ME 5 AR B 2022-01-17 0.00 79.02 25,787,569.11
35 |{TH{R8831076TEIEME T 2022-01-17 0.00 92.61 25,787,476.50
36 |{TH{588306369 5 MRS 2 2022-01-17 0.00 56.00 25,787,420.50
37 |fFARAKEAWEITIREKE 2022-01-17 0.00 552.60 25,786,867.90
38 |fFARKEAWETIEKR 2022-01-17 0.00 286.20 25,786,581.70
39 |fIARKEEE T HERENKE 2022-01-17 0.00 18.00 25,786,563.70
40 |NARKEAYEBITERIEAES 2022-01-17 0.00 128.94 25,786,434.76
41 |TARKSE B LRk a2 2 2022-01-17 0.00 4.20 25,786,430.56
42 | ARKF BB T EG KA ESR 2022-01-17 0.00 429.80 25,786,000.76
43 [ ARKE QBT RS KA 2022-01-17 0.00 222.60 25,785,778.16
44 |[HARKS BT RTEMEKLES 2022-01-17 0.00 14.00 25,785,764.16
45 (R RARR A 35 AL #h BhEK 2022-01-17 0.00 4,500.00 25,781,264.16
46 [ AELBABR 4RIE [B] £ 2R 50% 2022-01-17 0.00 201.00 25,781,063.16
47T |((TRIHEE LA E e e 2022-01-17 0.00 21,798.00 25,759,265.16
48 ggﬂa‘%ﬁ%zz;&ﬁmﬂﬁlr FAMISFE | o000.01417 0.00 5,000.00 25,754,265.16
49 |fHptEmE— T X EYEE B 2022-01-17 0.00| 150.46 25,754,114.70
50 |([FHtRRBE=T X m%H 2022-01-17 0.00 8,909.26 25,745,205.44
51 |t RS =535 Rk 2022-01-17 0.00 70.53 25,745,134.91
52 |(HtRRHAAI=H1SEN 2022-01-17 0.00 61.33 25,745,073.58
53 |[fHtREHAE=#25ER 2022-01-17 0.00 24.94 25,745,048.64
54 |(Ffte RIS SRR 2022-01-17 0.00 76.26 25,744,972.38
55 |(fJfte RESEHTN L2152 — Bk 2022-01-17 0.00 66.60 25,744,905.78
56 |fTE e RIS i R A i LB 2022-01-17 0.00 11.99 25,744,893.79
57 |t BEE T REI AR 2022-01-17 0.00 83.08 25,744,810.71
58 |t Em=itEEREm 2022-01-17 0.00 9.14 25,744,801.57
59 |fHftr =47 R o 2022-01-17 0.00 11.76 25,744,789.81
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60 {#{#Eﬁﬁﬁ?@xmﬂ:m\%‘%; ___;,;246322-01-17 0.00 270.77 25,744,519.04
61 |fT{kemEREEEX R ‘2022-01-17 0.00 381.82 25,744,137.22
62 |fTEtRRE T R{E S 2 2022-01-17 0.00 125.26 25,744,011.96
63 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ:ﬂj‘%w%*ﬁ* Lk 2022-01-17 0.00 6.73 25,744,005.23
64 |{FELARIEERA28E#E st 2022-01-17 0.00 79.37 25,743,925.86
65 Hﬁtﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬂ%ﬁﬂfi%% 2022-01-17 0.00 477.20 25,743,448.66
66 |{F4Le AR E 2852025 R 3k 2022-01-17 0.00 2.56 25,743,446.10
67 |{FRLBNHIRIE (BLTE) R AGHMBIER 2022-01-17 0.00 4,500.00 25,738,946.10
68 IR ERHOE (RRL3%) IR [B] & $750% 2022-01-17 0.00 186.00 25,738,760.10
69 |WiEEE B IEIRIFRIT 2022-01-17 18,479.00 0.00 25,757,239.10
70 g}gmi@ﬂ%x@—mmﬁmﬁ/ ARG 02201418 1,140.00 0.00 25,758,379.10
7 %;Emf%ﬂﬁxﬁl—mﬁﬁmﬁ/ RE | 2020.01-18 1,140.00 0.00 25,759,519.10
72 Wi MBI AR 1 4263850/ B (KD 2022-01-18 2,638.00 0.00 25,762,157.10
73 gﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁwmﬁ/ R 209201418 10,000.00 0.00 25,772,157.10
74 ;&ﬁﬁgﬁﬁ%mmﬁ%moi/ RER | 5025.01-18 1,200.00 0.00 25,773,357.10
75 (B ARERERIAEEI60T/ A (BR) 2022-01-18 1,364.00 0.00 25,774,721.10
76 ggg%ﬁgmmzﬁﬁﬁmﬁ?ﬂ& 2022-01-18 0.00 24,011.27 25,750,709.83
77 {HEFRBSR2021F12 8 HEER 2022-01-18 0.00 200,093.88 25,550,615.95
78 (MBS X1 463687/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-20 6,368.00 0.00 25,556,983.95
79 |WHERFE-X1IAHEE48005T/A (BF) 2022-01-20 4,800.00 1 0.00 25,561,783.95
80 |WrRERHEEIAEE14187T/A (R 2022-01-20 1,418.00 0.00 25,563,201.95
81 ;&ﬁ‘yﬁa”g&ﬁﬁﬁ”mﬁ/ RER | 50920120 17,640.00 0.00 25,580,841.95
82 [{FEERES. S0FHEERETEAE M (1-6H) 2022-01-20 0.00 205,240.00 25,375,601.95
83 |4iErtiE 1A 4HREK21990/7/3. 25T 2022-01-20 0.00 70,368.00 25,305,233.95
B4 |{FFEFEME 1A M HEK21990f7/3. 270 2022-01-20 0.00 70,368.00 25,234,865.95
85 |{F12BAfTILEA K ALAMBOER 2022-01-21 0.00 4,500.00 25,230,365.95
86 {128 I IR [E] & H50% 2022-01-21 0.00 126.00 25,230,239.95
87 |fF12BATIRBA S —ZEE R ABRTAR 2022-01-21 0.00 200.00 25,230,039.95
88 |{F9BABmMRAI A ALFIBEK 2022-01-21 0.00 4,500.00 25,225,539.95
89 | (ORI [A] & 2 50% 2022-01-21 0.00 138.00 25,225,401.95
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90 ﬁm%mﬂ%~§ﬁ%ﬁ%%’;‘ ‘20420121 0.00 20000  25,225201.95
91 ((FFHARLIAHTH ) i ':;_022-01-21 0.00 13,800.00 25,211,401.95
92 |fHFERARLA TR 2022-01-21 0.00 7,700.00 25,203,701.95
93 [{TFEAR LA G EER AR BRY 2022-01-21 0.00 1,185.00 25,202,516.95
94 (HILEARIAMGIR 2022-01-21 0.00 29,450.00 25,173,066.95
95 |(FTMENRLA BMEELRIE L 2022-01-21 0.00 1,896.00 25,171,170.95
96 [T TAEARLE B TIEMEER 2022-01-21 0.00 1,460.00 25,169,710.95
97 I TALX{EHEA R GMEELREINE | 2022-01-21 0.00 2,607.00 25,167,103.95
98 |[IWREHEAZIAMHITE 2022-01-21 0.00 39,000.00 25,128,103.95
99 |(TITNX{EZEA R1A REERIE 2022-01-21 0.00 1,600.00 25,126,503.95
100 |[fHEFIANRLAH T 2022-01-21 0.00 9,000.00 25,117,503.95
101 |fHEFIAALA M ZERES 2022-01-21 0.00 948.00 25,116,555.95
102 (NIREEARLAGETELFERIE | 2022-01-21 0.00 474.00 25,116,081.95
103 |[FTLRRFEARIAGTHE 2022-01-21 0.00 5,800.00 25,110,281.95
104 (B HEZRIAGTE 2022-01-21 0.00 11,100.00 25,099,181.95
105 |k i1 B TIR IS 2022-01-21 0.00 1,000.00 25,098,1817.95
106 |(dHEFEEZERIBHMEELFEHRINE 2022-01-21 0.00 474.00 25,097,707.95
107 |[fF 41BN 2021 SELE£e4h BhER 2022-01-21 0.00 28,650.00 25,069,057.95
108 |[ff TAkIXAEZEA R 202144 24650 Bk 2022-01-21 0.00 36,750.00 25,032,307.95
109 |fHHEFIN R20214E4E8 30 B3R 2022-01-21 0.00 9,000.00 25,023,307.95
110 [Tk R iEvE A R 20214 4E 4 B2 2022-01-21 0.00 5,800.00 25,017,507.95
111 (445 W 2 R 2021 G 403 IR 2022-01-21 0.00 10,100.00 25,007,407.95
112 fHEFA 5 2021 447 s K 2022-01-21 0.00 2,400.00 25,005,007.95
113 [ TRAR “mE” InFEsk 2022-01-24 0.00 1,342.00 25,003,665.95
114 | E KBS R EFRED 2022-01-25 196.00 0.00 25,003,861.95
115 (WEZBERERER 2022-01-25 5,040.00 0.00 25,008,901.95
116 B AME=T X BZEEHK 2022-01-25 4,000.00 0.00 25,012,901.95
117 g%%ﬁﬁlﬂﬁ”ﬁi'ﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁm 2022-01-25 0.00 1,000.00 25,011,901.95
118 K LT BA SRtk R AL AR BER 2022-01-25 0.00 4,500.00 25,007,401.95
119 | AR LA SR GRIE [ 221 50% 2022-01-25 0.00 207.00 25,007,194.95
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120 | PAKIRE— éﬁ*%)\.@lﬂﬁm« .2022-01-25 0.00 200.00 25,006,994.95
121 |[(EZERBIFFR20214E12 5 4HEH 2022-01-25 0.00 403,981.19 24,603,013.76
122 |fHBEEFR A F2021 SR 4R MRS 2022-01-25 0.00 2,632,500.00 21,970,513.76
123 RN R2021FEEL SR 2022-01-25 0.00 6,300.00 21,964,213.76
124 | S B ISR RT 2022-01-25 1,890.00 0.00 21,966,103.76
125 |UUREEBH I EEFRT 2022-01-25 22,829.00 0.00 21,988,932.76
126 (RSB SIRFRAT 2022-01-25 1,717.00 0.00 21,990,649.76
127 |WEEEBEIMEIEFRT 2022-01-25 6,144.00 0.00 21,998,793.76
128 (WIS AEHI SRR 2022-01-25 9,138.53 0.00 22,005,932.29
129 W REEHERIAFME20397/8 (RE) 2022-01-26 2,039.00 0.00 22,007,971.29
130 (R BES-TWREAMN—EaERES 2022-01-26 0.00 3,100.00 22,004,871.29
131 |MrAhBiiTeRit R 1 A 4355270/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-27 3,552.00 0.00 22,008,423.29
132 ;mzim%%zmﬁﬁmom/ RER | 0200127 44,301.00 0.00 22,052,724.29
133 |t R AW Tk R 8 5% 2022-01-27 0.00 115,238.45 21,937,485.84
134 |WOE B E2021LEE LA TER 2022-01-27 4,500.00 0.00 21,941,985.84
135 [(TRBEL20214FFL TR 2022-01-27 0.00 4,500.00 21,937,485.84
136 |WRm AR T e AT 2022-01-27 18,387.27 0.00 21,955,873.11
137 | SR I E&ETFRT 2022-01-27 1,872.00 0.00 21,957,745.11
138 |MukImE=R2 A 4280415/ 8 (RE) 2022-01-28 28,941.00 0.00 21,986,686.11
139 | FHARTEHAR2021FEEMNE 2022-01-28 0.00 167,953.00 21,818,733.11
140 |[fFeii X20228 8 7 AT 2022-01-28 0.00 2,000.00 21,816,733.11
141 %ﬁ%ﬁ;‘*&%%ﬁﬁ“m%”'1'29’2 2022-01-29 0.00 3,000,000.00 18,816,733.11
142 |[fHEZ A R2021 44 &M IR 2022-01-29 0.00 800.00 18,815,933.11
143 |{F TAE A R2021EE LN 2022-01-29 0.00 36,600.00 18,779,333.11
144 | THEANR2021 RN 2022-01-29 0.00 43,375.00 18,735,958.11
145 ggﬁg%ﬁzozzm—lzﬁﬁg FERER 2022-01-29 10,00 .737.52 ' 18,735,220.59
146 |l EEBREAHITSZT RIS 2022-01-29 1,200.00 0.00 18,736,420.59
147 g?ﬁ%ﬂﬁ@%ﬁ%‘—ﬂ%m' L2972 | 50900120 0.00 3,000,000.00 15,736,420.59
148 [Wie i S B &R TFRAT 2022-01-29 18,733.00 0.00 15,755,153.59
149 | B SR IRT 2022-01-29 3,979.90 0.00 15,759,133.49
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150 %?%g%;‘*&ﬁwﬁmﬁ(zﬁz erj“z 2022-01-30 3,000,000.00 0.00 18,759,133.49
161 |{HRETEHR SRR S 2022-01-30 0.00 25.00 18,759,108.49
152 [BRFIFTH B 2022-01-30 58,525.00 0.00 18,817,633.49
% VL PSR F U LI, | ppg01a0 3,000,000.00 000  21,817,633.49
154 B S REHElEIAF4R1T 2022-01-30 512.00 0.00 21,818,145.49
155 | THEA R 2021 4R 4Gk 2022-01-30 0.00 49,747.00 21,768,398.49
166 |{d R ER it [m 4R1T 3R 3K 2022-01-30 0.00 1,979.90 21,766,418.59
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